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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4899

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

08/25/2017 $10,000.00 $65,000.00

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4899

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

09/12/2017 $20,000.00 $85,000.00

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

07/14/2017 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Total This Period $35,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Campaign Fund, Lucas  
P.O. Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705-0700

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 07/10/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, Rob Bell  
2309 Finch Court 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 07/10/2017 $500.00

for Senate, Chafin  
P.O. Box 1210 
Lebanon, VA 24266

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 07/10/2017 $500.00

for Senate, Dance  
P.O. Box 2584 
Petersburg, VA 23804

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 07/10/2017 $500.00

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement for one-half cost of Cox event on July 
10, 2017

Edward A. 
Mullen 07/14/2017 $495.00

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement for one-half of cost of Hugo event on 
7/10/17.

Edward A. 
Mullen 07/17/2017 $1,402.16

VA Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 08/22/2017 $2,500.00

EVB 
P.O. Box 1455 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Wire transfer service charge Edward A. 
Mullen 08/25/2017 $15.00

VA Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/11/2017 $2,500.00

Barry D. Knight, Friends of  
1852 Mill Landing Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Bill DeSteph for Senate, Friends of  
588 Central Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Colonial Leadership Trust 
P.O. Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $1,000.00

Election Committee, Danny Marshall  
P.O. Box 439 
Danville, VA 24543

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $500.00
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EVB 
P.O. Box 1455 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Wire transfer service charge Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $15.00

for Delegate, Collins  
P.O. Box 459 
Winchester, VA 22604

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, Hayes  
P.O. Box 5142 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, Ingram  
3302 Oaklawn Boulevard 
Hopewell, VA 23860

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $500.00

for Delegate, LeMunyon  
P.O. Box 18341 
Richmond, VA 23226

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

for Delegate, MInchew  
P.O. Box 385 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

for House, O&#39;Bannon  
P.O. Box 70365 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

for Senate, Sturtevant  
P.O. Box 2535 
Midlothian, VA 23113

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Jeff Campbell, Friends of  
P.O. Box 986 
Marion, VA 24354

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Keith Hodges, Friends of  
P.O. Box 928 
Urbanna, VA 23175

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Luke Torian, Friends of  
422 Fortuna Center Plaza 
Suite 659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Nick Rush, Friends of  
P.O. Box 1591 
Christiansburg, VA 24068

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Richard Anderson, Friends of  
P.O. Box 7926 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00
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Scott Garrett, Friends of  
2255 Langhorne Road 
Suite 4 
Lynchburg, VA 24501

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $250.00

Siobhan Dunnavant, Friends of  
4600 Cox Road 
Suite 100 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $500.00

Steve Newman, Friends of  
P.O. Box 480 
Forest, VA 24551

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/12/2017 $1,000.00

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement for one-half cost of Gilbert event on 9/12 Edward A. 
Mullen 09/15/2017 $366.33

Vectre Corporation 
707 East Main Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reimbursement of one-half cost of Norment event on 
9/12

Edward A. 
Mullen 09/15/2017 $1,255.89

for Delegate, Krizek  
2201 Whiteoaks Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/26/2017 $250.00

for Senate, Howell  
P.O. Box 2608 
Reston, VA 20195

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/26/2017 $500.00

Virginia Senate, Edwards for  
P.O. Box 1179 
Roanoke, VA 23006

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/26/2017 $250.00

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
P.O. Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/27/2017 $2,500.00

Elect Chris Head 
P.O. Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 09/29/2017 $250.00

Total This Period $21,299.38
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $35,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 3 $35,000.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $21,299.38

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $21,299.38

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $2,410.36

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $35,000.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $35,000.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $37,410.36

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$21,299.38

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $21,299.38

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $16,110.98

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $3,825.34

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $60,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $35,000.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $95,000.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $98,825.34

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $61,414.98

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$21,299.38

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $82,714.36

29. Ending Balance $16,110.98
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